1:06 am Sun 19 May, 24

Kliesmet Basketball (Fall 2019)

Date Start Event Name Location

Thu 09/05/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 09/12/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 09/19/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 09/26/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/03/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/10/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/17/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 10/31/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/07/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/14/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 11/21/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/05/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium
Thu 12/12/2019 6:30 pm Adult Over 50 Basketball Maple Dale Gymnasium

Thu 12/19/2019

6:30 pm

Adult Over 50 Basketball

Maple Dale Gymnasium




